
August 7, 2025 Thursday - 6:30 pm Kindergarten Parent Night

August 11, 2025 Monday - 9 am - 10 am 5 Day 4's Meet the Teacher 

August 11, 2025 Monday - 10 am - 11 am 3 Day 2's & 3 Day 3's Meet the Teacher

August 12, 2025 Tuesday - 9 am - 10 am 4 Day 4's Meet the Teacher

August 12, 2025 Tuesday - 10 am - 11 am 2 Day 2's & 2 Day 3's Meet the Teacher

August 12, 2025 Tuesday - 11 am - 12 pm Kindergarten Meet the Teacher

August 13, 2025 Wednesday - 9 am First Day of Classes @ Bethany CDC 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Holiday  (NO SCHOOL)

September 4, 2025 Thursday - 6:30 pm CDC Parent Night

September 22 - 23 - 24 Mon / Tues / Wed  Fall School Pictures  (Color)

October 10, 2025 Friday DD II Staff Day  (NO SCHOOL)

October 13 - 15, 2025 Mon / Tues / Wed  Fall Break  (NO SCHOOL)

October 30 & 31, 2025 Thursday / Friday Trunk or Treat

November 4, 2025 Tuesday Election Day  (NO SCHOOL)

November 24 - 28, 2025 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Holidays  (NO SCHOOL)

December 18 & 19, 2025 Thursday & Friday Christmas Programs

December 22 - 31, 2025 Christmas Holidays  (NO SCHOOL)

January 1-2, 2026 Thursday - Friday Winter Break  (NO SCHOOL)

January 5, 2026 Monday DD II Staff Day  (NO SCHOOL)

January 6, 2026 Tuesday All Programs Resume

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday  (NO SCHOOL)

February 16, 2026 Monday Presidents' Day  (NO SCHOOL)

March 2 - 3 - 4 Mon / Tues / Wed  Spring School Pictures  (Black & White)

March 16, 2026 Monday DD II Staff Day  (NO SCHOOL)                    *

March 27, 2026 Friday Flowertown Festival (NO SCHOOL)

March 30 - 31, 2026 Monday - Tuesday Spring Break  (NO SCHOOL)

April 1-3, 2026 Wednesday - Friday Spring Break  (NO SCHOOL)

April 6, 2026 Monday DD II Staff Day  (NO SCHOOL)                    *

April 7, 2026 Tuesday All Programs Resume

May 20, 2026 Wednesday 3 Day 2's & 3 Day 3's Closing Picnics

May 20, 2026 Wednesday - 6:30 pm 4's Art & Music Program

May 21, 2026 Thursday 2 Day 2's & 2 Day 3's Closing Picnics

May 21, 2026 Thursday - 6:30 pm Kindergarten Graduation  

BETHANY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

2025 / 2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

* Weather Make-up days - March 16th and April 6th


